

AMERICAN ASSOCIATION FOR NUDE RECREATION, WESTERN REGION, INC. 23679 Calabasas Road, Suite 966 Calabasas, CA 91302

Or email the form in ODF format directly to information@aanrwest.org

Nomination for Hall of Fame Award

The Hall of Fame Award is the highest honor the region can award a member. It is based on service of a magnitude above average to AANR, AANR West and nudism. It is not intended to recognize club service unless such service was of direct benefit to AANR and AANR West. Nominees must have ten years continuous membership in AANR, with a minimum of five years in AANR West. The deadline for submitting a nomination is May 31.

Send nominations to: (Regional President)

Name of Nominee:
Nominee's Basic Club:
Length of nominee's AANR West Membership:
Length of nominee's AANR Membership, if different:
Nominated by (Please print your name):
Please provide a detailed resume of the nominee's contributions to the growth and development of AANR/AANR West or nudism in general. Assume that the committee is not familiar with the achievements of this nominee. What has this nominee achieved that is of a magnitude above average? Please use the back of the form or attach additional pages if necessary.

This form must be postmarked to the address on the masthead above by May 31.